
PT. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY
OF CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR (C.G.)

TABULATION CHARTS
AYURVEDACHARYA (B.A.M.S.) FIRST PROFESSIONAL EXAMINATION -  JULY-2025

ROLL NO

ENROLL NO

NAME OF STUDENT
F/H NAME
M_NAME
STATUS/CAST/MED/SEX

SUBJECT THEORY
PAP1 PAP2

TH TOT PRAC PR TOT TOTAL OBT 
MARK / OUT OF

CENTER- RUNGTA COLLEGE OF DENTAL SCIENCES & RESEARCH, 
KOHKA ROAD, BHILAI(C.G.)

COLLEGE -

I-3/03368

18210182

REEMA GAIN

MILAN CHAND GAIN

SANDHYA GAIN

ATKT

01-PADHARTH 
VIGYAN

02-SANSKRIT

03- KRIYA SHARIR

PREPARED BY ...........................................                                               CHECKED BY ..................................................
NOTE 1: THE ASTERISK ADJACENT TO MARKS DENOTES FAILURE (*).
NOTE 1: DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISED ON NET ARE
FOR IMMEDIATE INFORM TH THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.
NOTE 3: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING, SOME DISCREPANCIES INRESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

BHARTI AYURVED MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL PULGAON 
CHOWK DURG (C.G.)

GEN HINDI F

--- --- --- --- 104 /200 C

--- --- --- --- 50 /100 C

--- --- --- --- 166 /300 C

18210182

556  /1050

FAIL

1 of 2

04- RACHANA 
SHARIR

50 88* 55 55 143* /300

05- MAULIK 
SIDDHANT AVUM 
ASTANG HRIDAYA

--- --- --- --- 93 / 150 C

---

---

---

38

---

100

-

100

100

-

100

100

100

100

100

PRACT
MIN 
MAX

TOTAL
MIN 
MAX

MIN MAX

200/100

100/50

200/100

200/100

100/50

---

---

100/50

100/50

50/25

200/100

100/50

300/150

300/150

150/75

THEO
PAP1 PAP2



PT. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY
OF CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR (C.G.)

TABULATION CHARTS
AYURVEDACHARYA (B.A.M.S.) FIRST PROFESSIONAL EXAMINATION -  JULY-2025

ROLL NO

ENROLL NO

NAME OF STUDENT
F/H NAME
M_NAME
STATUS/CAST/MED/SEX

SUBJECT THEORY
PAP1 PAP2

TH TOT PRAC PR TOT TOTAL OBT 
MARK / OUT OF

CENTER- RUNGTA COLLEGE OF DENTAL SCIENCES & RESEARCH, 
KOHKA ROAD, BHILAI(C.G.)

COLLEGE -

L-3/01833

21210304

ASHUTOSH BHAI 
PATEL

RAMANUJ PRASAD 
PATEL

SUSHMA PATEL

ATKT

01-PADHARTH 
VIGYAN

02-SANSKRIT

03- KRIYA SHARIR

PREPARED BY ...........................................                                               CHECKED BY ..................................................
NOTE 1: THE ASTERISK ADJACENT TO MARKS DENOTES FAILURE (*).
NOTE 1: DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISED ON NET ARE
FOR IMMEDIATE INFORM TH THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.
NOTE 3: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING, SOME DISCREPANCIES INRESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

BHARTI AYURVED MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL PULGAON 
CHOWK DURG (C.G.)

OBC HINDI M

--- --- --- --- 111 /200 C

--- --- --- --- 51 /100 C

--- --- --- --- 164 /300 C

21210304

569  /1050

PASS

2 of 2

04- RACHANA 
SHARIR

54 107 54 54 161 /300

05- MAULIK 
SIDDHANT AVUM 
ASTANG HRIDAYA

--- --- --- --- 82 / 150 C

---

---

---

53

---

100

-

100

100

-

100

100

100

100

100

PRACT
MIN 
MAX

TOTAL
MIN 
MAX

MIN MAX

200/100

100/50

200/100

200/100

100/50

---

---

100/50

100/50

50/25

200/100

100/50

300/150

300/150

150/75

THEO
PAP1 PAP2


