

PT. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY OF CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR (C.G.)

TABULATION CHARTS

AYURVEDACHARYA (B.A.M.S.) FIRST PROFESSIONAL EXAMINATION - JULY-2025

1 of 2

ROLL NO		NAME OF STUDENT F/H NAME M_NAME STATUS/CAST/MED/SE			SUBJECT		THEORY PAP1 PAP2		RACT MIN MAX	TOTAL MIN MAX	THEO PAP1 PAP2		тн тот	PRAC	PR TOT	TOTAL OBT MARK / OUT OF		
ENROLLIN	iO	SIA	105/CAS1	/IVIED/SEX				MIN MAX										
CENTER- RUNGTA COLLEGE OF DENTAL SCIENCES KOHKA ROAD, BHILAI(C.G.)							& RESEARCH,			COLLEGE -		BHARTI AYURVED M CHOWK DURG (C.G.)			OLLEGE	& HOSPITA	L PULGA	ON
I-3/03368		REE	MA GAIN		01-PADHARTH VIGYAN	100	100	200/100		200/10	0					104 /200	C	
182101	18210182																	
		MILA	N CHAND	GAIN	02-SANSKRIT	100	-	100/50		100/50)					50 /100	С	18210182
SANDHYA GAIN																		
					03- KRIYA SHARIR	100	100	200/100	100/50	300/150	0					166 /300	C 556	/1050
ATKT	GEN	l I	HINDI	F														
					04- RACHANA SHARIR	100	100	200/100	100/50	300/15	0 38	50	88*	55	55	143* /300		
					05- MAULIK SIDDHANT AVUM ASTANG HRIDAYA	100	- 	100/50	50/25	150/75	; 		 	 		93 / 150	FAI	L

CHECKED BY

NOTE 1: THE ASTERISK ADJACENT TO MARKS DENOTES FAILURE (*).

NOTE 1: DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET. THE RESULT PUBLISED ON NET ARE

FOR IMMEDIATE INFORM TH THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.

NOTE 3: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING, SOME DISCREPANCIES INRESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.



PT. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY OF CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR (C.G.)

TABULATION CHARTS `

AYURVEDACHARYA (B.A.M.S.) FIRST PROFESSIONAL EXAMINATION - JULY-2025 2 of 2

ROLL NO)	NAME OF STUDENT F/H NAME M_NAME STATUS/CAST/MED/SEX			SUBJECT		IEORY P1 PAP	₂ N	RACT IIN IAX	TOTAL MIN MAX	THEO PAP1		ТН ТОТ	PRAC	PR TOT	TOTAL MARK / (
CENTER-	R- RUNGTA COLLEGE OF DENTAL SCIENCES & KOHKA ROAD, BHILAI(C.G.)							& RESEARCH,			BHARTI AYURVED MEDI CHOWK DURG (C.G.)			ICAL COLLEGE & HOSPI			L PU	JLGAON
 L-3/01833		ASH PAT	— — — — IUTOSH BI EL	— — — — HAI	01-PADHARTH VIGYAN	100	100	200/100		200/10	0					111 /200	С	
21210304																		
		RAM PAT	MANUJ PRA EL	ASAD	02-SANSKRIT	100	-	100/50		100/50)					51 /100	С	21210304
SUSHMA PATEL																		
					03- KRIYA SHARIR	100	100	200/100	100/50	300/15	0					164 /300	С	569 /1050
ATKT OF	BC	;	HINDI	M														
					04- RACHANA SHARIR	100	100	200/100	100/50	300/15	0 53	54	107	54	54	161 /300		
					05- MAULIK SIDDHANT AVUM ASTANG HRIDAYA	100	-	100/50	50/25	150/75	;					82 / 150	С	PASS

PREPARED BY CHECKED BY

NOTE 1: THE ASTERISK ADJACENT TO MARKS DENOTES FAILURE (*).

NOTE 1: DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET. THE RESULT PUBLISED ON NET ARE FOR IMMEDIATE INFORM THITLE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.

NOTE 3: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING, SOME DISCREPANCIES INRESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.